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NIM
21144900001
21144900003
21144900006
21144900007
21144900008
21144900009
21144900010
21144900011
21144900013
21144900015
21144900016
21144900017
21144900018
21144900019
21144900020
21144900021
21144900022
21144900023
21144900024
21144900025
21144900027
21144900028
21144900030
21144900033
21144900034
21144900035
21144900036
21144900037
21144900041

NILAI AKHIR ASESMEN AUD

MAHASISWA
HASNA NUR FADILAH
WAFIDDINA AZIZA SOEL
TYASA SAFA AMELIA
ANANDINI NADYA RAKASIWI
MUTIARA DWI SAFITRI
RISMA GIBRIHI
WILDA
DUWIYANTI
SRI RAHMAWATI
KHURODATUN NISA'
SURYAWATI WULANDARI
ELSA OCTAVIANA
HANIFATUL HUSNA HAPSARI
JENI GEOVEVA NORLINCE YATIPAI
MIFTAHUL JANNAH
JATI UTAMI
ZUMROTUT TACHYAH
FRANSISCAASTI KUSUMADEWI
ANDIEN RISKIA WIDYAPUTRI
NAFISAH BUDI UTAMI
HENNY NOOR HIDAYAH
AULIA IZZUL HAQE
SALSABILA SHOLAWATI
KIREINAAMALIAADISTY
RAHMA WATI
MEYNICE RAMBU LUBU
AVINNA FEBRI ASTUTI
ASIH PUJIYANTI
RODIA HASIBUAN
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